
Bureau of Detectives – Area One 
     

Business Alert 

 
Thefts: From Vehicles 

002nd District (Wentworth)  
003rd District (Grand Crossing)  

 
About the Crime: 
This alert gives notice to contractors and residents in the 002nd District (Wentworth) 
and the 003rd District (Grand Crossing) of recent Theft from Vehicle incidents.  In 
each incident, unknown offender(s) made entry into a parked contractor work vehicle 
and then took power tools from within this vehicle.  These incidents have occurred in 
the geographical locations listed below: 
 
Incident locations and times: 

 5000 block of south Woodlawn Ave. on March 22, 2024 between 11:00 A.M. 
and 5:30 P.M. 

 6200 block of south Eberhart Ave. on April 3, 2024 at 6:00 P.M.  

 6300 block of south Stony Island Ave. on April 5, 2024 at 3:50 A.M. 
 

What you can do:  

 Be aware of this crime and alert nearby area 

 Pay special attention to your belongings left in your vehicle 

 Lock your vehicle and activate the security system, if applicable 

 Call 911 immediately and provide a detailed description of the offender(s) 
including any vehicle description and license plate information 

 If approached by a witness to the incident, request contact information 

 
If you have any information, contact the Bureau of Detectives – Area One 

(312) 747-8380 
 
 

JH 198262, JH 211710, JH 213286 
 
 

(Reference: PATTERN # P24-1-055)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Alert #P24-1-055BA 

April 6, 2024  



BOficina de Detectives - Área Uno 
     

Alerta empresarial 
 

Robos: De Vehículos 
Distrito 002 (Wentworth) 

Distrito 003 (Grand Crossing) 
 

Sobre el crimen: 
Esta alerta notifica a los contratistas y residentes del Distrito 002 (Wentworth) y el 
Distrito 003 (Grand Crossing) sobre incidentes recientes de robo de vehículos. En 
cada incidente, delincuentes desconocidos ingresaron a un vehículo de trabajo de 
un contratista estacionado y luego sacaron herramientas eléctricas del interior de 
este vehículo. Estos incidentes han ocurrido en las ubicaciones geográficas que se 
enumeran a continuación: 
 
Lugares y horarios del incidente: 

• 5000 cuadra del sur de Woodlawn Ave. el 22 de marzo de 2024 entre las 
11:00 a.m. y 5:30 p.m. 
• 6200 cuadra del sur de Eberhart Ave. el 3 de abril de 2024 a las 6:00 p.m. 
• 6300 cuadra del sur de Stony Island Ave. el 5 de abril de 2024 a las 3:50 
a.m. 
 

Lo que puedes hacer: 
• Tenga en cuenta este delito y alerte a las zonas cercanas. 
• Presta especial atención a las pertenencias que dejes en tu vehículo. 
• Bloquee su vehículo y active el sistema de seguridad, si corresponde 
• Llame al 911 de inmediato y proporcione una descripción detallada del infractor, 
incluida la descripción del vehículo y la información de la placa. 
• Si se le acerca un testigo del incidente, solicite información de contacto. 

 
Si tiene alguna información, comuníquese con la Oficina de Detectives – Área Uno 

(312) 747-8380 
 
 

JH 198262, JH 211710, JH 213286 
 
 

(Referencia: PATRÓN # P24-1-055) 

Alert #P24-1-055BA 

April 6, 2024  


